12/16/2004

"PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT PATCHING (Cont’d)

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

STATION DIRECTION
580+13 EB
580+13 wB
582+57 EB
582+57 WB
587+02 EB
587+02 wB
587+47 WB
587+93 EB
587+93 WwB
588+38 EB
588+38 WwB
594+06 EB
594+06 wB
594+94 EB
594+94 WwB
601+89 EB
601+89 wB
602+31 WB
608+72 EB
608+72 WB
620+23 EB
620+23 WB
620+66 EB
620+66 WB
621+12 EB
621+12 WB
621+55 EB
621+55 WB
622+02 EB
622+02 WB
622+47 EB
622+47 WB
628+89 EB
628+89 WwB

EXISTING LANE LENGTH WIDTH
OVERLAY
THICKNESS
INCHES (FT) (FT)
5. 75 DRIVING 4 12
5. 75 DRIVING 4 12
5. 75 DRIVING 6 12
5. 75 DRIVING 6 12
5. 75 DRIVING 4 12
5.75 DRIVING 4 12
5. 75 DRIVING 12 12
5. 75 DRIVING 4 12
5. 75 DRIVING 4 12
5. 75 DRIVING 4 12
5. 75 DRIVING 4 12
5.75 DRIVING 4 12
5.75 DRIVING 4 12
5. 75 DRIVING 6 12
5. 75 DRIVING 6 12
9. 25 DRIVING 5 12
9. 25 DRIVING 5 12
9. 25 DRIVING 4 12
9. 25 DRIVING 4 12
9. 25 DRIVING 4 12
9. 25 DRIVING 4 12
9. 25 DRIVING 4 12
9. 25 DRIVING 4 12
9. 25 DRIVING 4 12
5. 75 DRIVING 4 12
5. 75 DRIVING 4 12
5. 75 DRIVING 4 12
5. 75 DRIVING 4 12
5. 75 DRIVING 4 12
5. 75 DRIVING 4 12
2. 15 DRIVING 4 12
5. 75 DRIVING 4 12
9. 25 DRIVING 4 12
9. 25 DRIVING 4 12
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SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

71

(11,12)RS-2

DEWITT

53

28

CONTRACT NO. 90867
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